10.

BMC

46
45
43

. MOV

12
11
14

LTB
85
84
82

TFR

SKY

57
54
55

TCS
28

23
21

. WGG

112
113
117

COF
105
108
103

RSW
144
145
142

TIR
132

134
131

66.INTERNATIONALE

bsterreichische OSTERREICH
OLDTTEF"EN RUNDFAHRT
6.-13.JULI 2013

4. Etappe / 4ere etape Kitzbiihel — Matrei 09. Juli 2014
Tages-Mannschaftswertung / classement par équipes de I’étape

GER19931207
DEN19910311
BEL19860608

ESP19881229
ITA19860613
ESP19840718

BEL19930603
BEL19880704
NOR19900208

ITA19900329
AUT19880408
LUX19920922

GBR19890615
GBR19920706
COL19930805

SUI19810509
AUS19920908
DEN19901023

BEL19860513
BEL19850202
NED19890411

FRA19800911
FRA19860806
FRA19870906

AUT19911013
CRO19811204
SLO19771207

AUT19850902
AUT19940404
AUT19940116
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ZABEL, Rik
LANDER, Sebastian
HERMANS, Ben

LOBATO, Juan José
CAPECCHI, Eros
MORENO, Javier

VALLEE, Boris
DOCKX, Gert
BREEN, Vegard

FELLINE, Fabio
ZOIDL, Riccardo
JUNGELS, Bob

KENNAUGH, Peter
EDMONDSON, Joshua
HENAO, Gomez Sebasti

ZAUGG, Oliver
McCARTHY, Jay
HANSEN, Jesper

DEGAND, Thomas
DE GREEF, Fancis
MINNAARD, Marco

LE MEVEL, Christophe
COPPEL, Jerome
BAGOT, Yohan

KONRAD, Patrick
KVASINA, Matija
GOLCER, Jure

FANKHAUSER, Clemens
MUHLBERGER, Gregor
BOSMAN, Patrick
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Osterreichische

LOTTERIEN

66.INTERNATIONALE

OSTERREICH

RUNDFAHRT
6.-13.JULl _ 2014

4. Etappe / 4ere etape Kitzbiihel — Matrei 09. Juli 2014
Tages-Mannschaftswertung / classement par équipes de I’étape

AST
74 ITA19840801
72 SL0O19831218
73 KAZ19910828
CAN
93 1ITA19850101
97 1ITA19871012
95 SL019941019
KAT
35 AUT19910401
37 ESP19820228
32 RUS19820129
BAR
121 ITA19890927
123 1ITA19901214
124 1ITA19890227
GRS
66 NED19891126
64 1IRL19860820
61 USA19910707
AMP
151 SL019881114
155 HUN19841227
157 AUT19910628
VBG
161 FRA19840610
167 GER19851030
162 AUT19910208
GWO
175 CZE19920401
173 AUT19931104
177 GER19920128
WSA
182 GER19880130
187 AUT19870331
184 AUT19850113
Matrei

GAVAZZI, Francesco
BRAJKOVIC, Janez
FOMINYKH, Daniil

GATTO, Oscar
CARUSO, Damiano
MOHORIC, Matej

HALLER, Marco

LOSADA ALGUACIL, Al

BRUTT, Pavel

BOEM, Nicola
RUFFONI, Nicola
DE IESO, Donato

KREDER, Raymond
MARTIN, Daniel
BROWN, Nathan

BAJC, Andi
KUSZTOR, Peter
RABITSCH, Stephan

BALDO, Nicolas
SPRINGER, Christoph
HOFER, Andreas

KOUDELA, Tomas
GOGL, Michael
MEIER, Alexander

BISSINGER, Florian
SQHOFFMANN, Martin
GOTZ, Markus

9 July 2014/ 16:38:25
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